Elix® Essential 3, 5, 10, 15
Water Purification Systems
Consistently pure, reliable water quality for optimal results
The life science business
of Merck operates as
MilliporeSigma in the
U.S. and Canada.
Consistently pure, reliable water quality for optimal results

Washer Distribution Kit
7
Specifications & Ordering Information
Diameter 380 mm (14.82 in.)
Height 600 mm (23.4 in.)
Maximum Usable Capacity 25 L
Weight (full) 30 kg (66.14 lb)
30-liter Storage Tank*
Diameter 380 mm (14.82 in.)
Height 840 mm (32.76 in.)
Maximum Usable Capacity 54 L
Weight (full) 59 kg (130.07 lb)
60-liter Storage Tank
Diameter 380 mm (14.82 in.)
Height 1255 mm (48.95 in.)
Maximum Usable Capacity 91 L
Weight (full) 98.5 kg (217.15 lb)
100-liter Storage Tank*
30-liter PE tank TANKPE030
30-liter PE underbench tank TANKBI030
60-liter PE tank TANKPE060
100-liter PE tank TANKPE100
100-liter PE underbench tank ZBITANK01
Specifications for Polyethylene Storage Tanks
There are several different storage tank sizes available in this range:
Ordering Information
* For 30-liter and 100-liter storage tanks, underbench models are also available.
Polyethylene Storage Tanks
Description Catalogue No.
Advanced Vent Filter
Advanced vent filter
(for Elix® water purification systems)
TANKMPK01
Standard vent filter
(for RiOs™ water purification systems)
TANKMPK02
Automatic Sanitization Module
Milli-Q® Integral; Milli-Q® Direct, Elix® Advantage, and Elix®
Reference water purification systems
TANKASMIN
ASM for RiOs™ / Elix® / AFS® Essential water purification
systems
TANKASMES
Air Gap Device
Air Gap Device AIRGAP001
E-POD® Pure Water Remote Dispenser
E-POD® pure water dispenser ZRXSP0D01
Washer Distribution Kit
Washer Distribution Kit (Left) 230 V ZWDK5L100
Washer Distribution Kit (Left) 115 V ZWDK6L100
Washer Distribution Kit (Right) 230 V ZWDK5R100
Washer Distribution Kit (Right) 115 V ZWDK6R100
Water Sensor
Connection from the system ZFWATDET4
Connection from the tap water source ZFWATDET1 (120 V) or ZFWATDET2 (230 V)
Water sensor with cable TANKLK002
Lab Close Kit
Milli-Q® Integral; Elix® Advantage; Elix® Reference; and
Milli-Q® Direct water purification systems
LABCL0SE1